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HFTP Customer premises fiber wall outlet

Ideal for FTTH and FTTB applications, the HFTP is a compact fiber terminal for use at the final fiber termination point in the customer 
premises. The HFTP provides mechanical protection and managed fiber control in an attractive format suitable for use inside customer 
premises.Complete kits are available which include CommScope connectors, mechanical splices and cable assemblies for all installation 
options.

A variety of possible fiber termination techniques are accommodated

Splicing to factory terminated pigtails
Direct termination with field installable connectors.

Features:

Attractive design options for indoor use
Managed fiber control
Mechanical or fusion splicing
Direct termination
Splice cable to cable
Compatible with SC or duplex LC adaptors
Multiple cable entry points (cable diameter≤6mm)

Product Classification
Regional Availability EMEA

Product Type Fiber wall outlet

Product Series HFTP

Minimum Order Quantity 300

General Specifications
Color White

Cover Type Screw-on

Interface Type LC/APC    |   LC/UPC    |   SC/APC    |   SC/UPC    |   Unloaded

Wall mount



HFTP-N0

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its 
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, 
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: July 1, 2023

Page  of 2 3

Mounting Wall mount

Dimensions
Height 105.41 mm   |   4.15 in

Width 82.55 mm   |   3.25 in

Depth 23.876 mm   |   0.94 in

Outline Drawing

Ordering Tree
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Material Specifications
Material Type LSZH thermoplastic

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -30 °C to +60 °C (-22 °F to +140 °F)

Relative Humidity Up to 93%, non-condensing

Environmental Space Indoor

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 10


